Last name First name Sex Membership

Ademujimi
Ballard
Bansal
Case
Champion
Clear
Cooper
Court
Duxbury
Houghton
Jackson
Jarrett
Kingston
Kuchibhatla
Kuchibhatla
Le Breton
Loasby
Marina
Onyewuchi
Penny
Phillips
Rook
Rutland
Scott
Smakowski
Story
Young

Kolawole
Mark
Navtej S
Brian L
Mark
David E
Ben
Simon E
Ian
Mark A
Tom
Dave
Kerry RP
Aravind S
Ishaan S
Paul
Paul
Matei
Ejikeme
Daniel
Lee
Finnian
Paul C
Anthony
Tadek
Monty
Steve

SEEEEEZREEEEZIRLIEEZIRIEEZIRZIREEZIRZIREEERERERERERERER

None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None

Rating
Code

354676H
328150E
106172A
302349H
3450668
108479D
365573]

227913H
353089K
227914K

1823858
127599K
3422478
341869]

140235D
249977A
319175]

186049F
345906]

2468458
330278H
118365F
321929L
365192H
362915G
371494K

Club Live

Rating

6190 1000L
6190 1000L
6190 1735K
6190 1283K
6190 1160K
6190 1981K
6190 1180L
6190 1600L
6190 0950L
6190 1862K
6190 1000L
6190 1631K
6190 1688K
6190 1731L
6190 1327K
6190 1645K
6190 1232K
6190 1788K
6190 1716K
6190 1450L
6190 1703K
6190 1200L
6048 1752K
6190 1317K
6190 1452L
6190 1240L
6190 1000L

Live
Rapid

1000L
1000L
0000
0000
1100L
0000
0000
1600L
0850L
0000
0000
0000
0000
1700L
1377K
0000
0000
1433L
1714L
1200L
0000
1000L
0000
0000
0000
1200L
0000

Standard
Rating

1751P
1173P
1723K
1292K
1103K
1958K
1161P
0000

1355P
1859K
0000

1646K
1693K
1739P
1308K
1655K
1198K
1788K
1718K
1541P
1719K
1327P
1761K
1285K
1439P
1357P
0000



